Partienplan
Nord West - C3

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

Gaststaette

Klasse:

Strasse

Saison:
Fax:
eMail:

17.05.2024

1. Halbjahr 2012
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

061 681 26 99
061 681 26 99
079 725 45 00
061 322 65 53
061281 00 79

1 Rhy Café Darter Rhy Café Rest. Rheingasse 25

2 TNT Darter Rhy Café Rest. Rheingasse 25

3 DC Royalplauschler Royal Cafe Bar Guterstrasse 92

4 Dart Vader Nordtangente Gasstr. 48

5 Dartvogel Excali Bar Kohlenberg 7

6 Dart'snRoses 1 Bistro Zum Dart Hauptstr. 54

7 Bronx Crazies Excali Bar Kohlenberg 7

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Rhy Café Darter Zuelfuekar, Suna

2 TNT Darter Weisleder, Michael

3 DC Royalplauschler Guedel, Martina

4 Dart Vader Greijer, Gustav

5 Dartvogel Bron, Raphael

6 Dart's n Roses 1 Jeck, Pascal

7 Bronx Crazies Handschin, Christoph

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Rhy Café Darter TNT Darter
DC Royalplauschler Dart Vader
Dartvogel Dart's n Roses 1
Spielfrei fur Bronx Crazies

2 Dart Vader Rhy Café Darter
TNT Darter DC Royalplauschler
Dart's n Roses 1 Bronx Crazies
Spielfrei fur Dartvogel

3 Dartvogel TNT Darter
Rhy Café Darter Dart's n Roses 1
DC Royalplauschler Bronx Crazies
Spielfrei fir Dart Vader

4 Bronx Crazies TNT Darter
Dart's n Roses 1 DC Royalplauschler
Dart Vader Dartvogel
Spielfrei fur Rhy Café Darter

5 TNT Darter Dart Vader
Dartvogel Bronx Crazies
DC Royalplauschler Rhy Café Darter
Spielfrei fur Dart's n Roses 1

6 Dart's n Roses 1 TNT Darter
Dart Vader Bronx Crazies
Rhy Café Darter Dartvogel
Spielfrei fur DC Royalplauschler

7 Dart's n Roses 1 Dart Vader
DC Royalplauschler Dartvogel

Bronx Crazies
Spielfrei fir TNT Darter

Rhy Café Darter

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort
4058 Basel
4058 Basel
4053 Basel
4056 Basel
4051 Basel
4461 Bockten
4051 Basel
Telefon

079 585 22 22
061 631 23 60
079 771 49 56
079 504 89 51
079 207 44 07
079 728 79 87

Zeit
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

079 204 73 43
061 28100 79

Handy

079 585 22 22
079 798 34 69
079 771 49 56
079 504 89 51
079 207 44 07
079 728 79 87
07744177 25

Termin

06.03.2012
07.03.2012
08.03.2012

15.03.2012
13.03.2012
13.03.2012

22.03.2012
20.03.2012
21.03.2012

27.03.2012
27.03.2012
29.03.2012

03.04.2012
05.04.2012
04.04.2012

10.04.2012
12.04.2012
10.04.2012

17.04.2012
18.04.2012
17.04.2012

Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch

Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Dienstag

Mittwoch
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

TNT Darter

Dart Vader

Dart's n Roses 1

Spielfrei fir Bronx Crazies
Rhy Café Darter

DC Royalplauschler

Bronx Crazies

Spielfrei fur Dartvogel

TNT Darter

Dart's n Roses 1

Bronx Crazies

Spielfrei fir Dart Vader

TNT Darter

DC Royalplauschler
Dartvégel

Spielfrei fur Rhy Café Darter
Dart Vader

Bronx Crazies

Rhy Café Darter

Spielfrei fur Dart's n Roses 1
TNT Darter

Bronx Crazies

Dartvogel

Spielfrei fur DC Royalplauschler
Dart Vader

Dartvogel

Rhy Café Darter

Spielfrei fir TNT Darter

Rhy Café Darter
DC Royalplauschler
Dartvogel

Dart Vader
TNT Darter
Dart's n Roses 1

Dartvogel
Rhy Café Darter
DC Royalpléauschler

Bronx Crazies
Dart's n Roses 1
Dart Vader

TNT Darter
Dartvogel
DC Royalplauschler

Dart's n Roses 1
Dart Vader
Rhy Café Darter

Dart's n Roses 1
DC Royalpléauschler
Bronx Crazies

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

24.04.2012
26.04.2012
24.04.2012

01.05.2012
02.05.2012
01.05.2012

08.05.2012
08.05.2012
15.05.2012

15.05.2012
16.05.2012
17.05.2012

24.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012

29.05.2012
30.05.2012
31.05.2012

14.06.2012
07.06.2012
05.06.2012

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag

Seite: 2



